ENG 5900

Digital Literacies

Detailed Grade Breakdown

UNIVERSITY

Digital Pedagogy Project
Total:
Part 1 Final:
Part 2 Final:
Part 3 Final:

Part 1 Completion
Draft:

45%
25%
10%

5%

5%

Space Critique

Total:

Final:
Completion
Draft:

Activities

Space Critique

Total:
e Each Activity (8)

20%
2.5%

Total:

Each Discussion
(10):

10%

1%




